I N D U S T R I A L   M I C R O H Y D R A U L I C S
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
PDS 215  1/26
© 2026 The Lee Company
2 Pettipaug Road, Westbrook, CT  06498
Tel: 860-399-6281	 •	 theleeco.com
8 mm POPPET PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
The Lee Company’s new 8 mm Poppet

(bar)
MIN. FLOW
(LPM)
PRESSURE
(bar)
FLOW LESS THAN
0.05 LPM
PCHF8010020S PCHR8010020S 20 bar
290 psi 150 5 18 6 28 17.6
PCHF8010040S PCHR8010040S 40 bar
580 psi 150 5 36 12 52 35.2
PCHF8010060S PCHR8010060S 60 bar
870 psi 150 5 54 18 78 52.8
PCHF8010080S PCHR8010080S 80 bar
1160 psi 550 5 72 3 104 70.4
PCHF8010100S PCHR8010100S 100 bar
1450 psi 550 5 90 3.25 130 88
PCHF8010140S PCHR8010140S 140 bar
2030 psi 750 5 126 3.5 182 123.2
PCHF8010180S PCHR8010180S 180 bar
2610 psi 750 5 162 4 234 158.4
PCHF8010220S PCHR8010220S 220 bar
3191 psi 750 5 198 4.5 286 193.6
PCHF8010240S PCHR8010240S 240 bar
3481 psi 450 10 216 5 312 211.2
PCHF8010260S PCHR8010260S 260 bar
3771 psi 450 10 234 5 338 228.8
PCHF8010280S PCHR8010280S 280 bar
4061 psi 450 10 252 7 364 246.4
INSTALLATION HOLE
After placing the valve into a drilled installation hole, use the instal-
lation tool to drive the expansion pin to within 0.25 mm above flush